

SUBSTANCE FREE WILSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL GRAD NIGHT 2024 SPONSORSHIP

WHS Grad Night | PO Box 14 | Wilsonville, OR 97070 https://www.wilsonvillegradparty.com/ | wvhsgradnight@gmail.com Wilsonville High School Grad Night Tax ID#: 91-1849379

PARENTS, EXTENDED FAMILY, FRIENDS, BUSINESS LEADERS AND COMMUNITY MEMBERS:

The Substance Free Wilsonville High School Grad Night is a tradition where students are invited to an all-night supervised party to celebrate their graduation in a fun and safe environment. This event is the culmination of their four years together. We raise money for this event through registration fees, fundraisers throughout the year, parent donations and much needed community sponsorships.

WE NEED YOUR HELP TO MAKE THIS EVENT THE BEST IT CAN BE FOR THE CLASS OF 2024!

Please consider making a tax-deductible donation with a top tier sponsorship:

- Diamond \$3,000+
- Platinum \$2,000
- Gold \$1,000
- Silver \$500
- Bronze \$250
- Sponsor a Student \$150



PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO WHS GRAD NIGHT and return with this form to WVHS Grad Night | PO Box 14 | Wilsonville, OR 97070 *To sign-up and pay online visit https://www.wilsonvillegradparty.com

DONATION DEADLINE: MAY 1, 2024

All donations will be gratefully acknowledged through recognition on our social media pages, newsletters and website. Sponsor logos will be placed on banners and onsite signage. Any donation is appreciated. We truly cannot do this without your support!

Or contact the Grad Night Committee @ wvhsgradnight@gmail.com